BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot
Development Services

MONTH OF OCTOBER

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

36
11

2,903,889
289,778
153,333
406,667

62,778
169,444
34,444
28,889
270,000
5,556
5,556
62,778
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4,393,111

10 Year Average

372
109

$ 41,604,000 | $

1,185,000
489,000
195,000

50,000

2,309,000

299
45
32,352,000

2017

1,480,000
455,000
250,000
175,000

90,000
175,000
785,000

40,000

10,000,000
120,000
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13,570,000

358
80
$ 59,154,000

OCTOBER 2017

Residential - New

Agricultural - New

NEW HAMBURG MANNHEIM 2206 Bridge Street
244 Kettle Lake Drive 1480 Mannheim Road Agricultural - Addition
132 Kettle Lake Drive PHILIPSBURG 2113 Trussler Road

18 Strauch Court

2232 Nafziger Road

Residential - Accessory

Commercial - New

135 Brenneman Drive
89 Michael Myers Road
153 Michael Myers Road
1090 Queen Street
2788 Bleams Road

128 Catherine Street

30 Hannah Street

114 Laschinger Boulevard
160 Laschinger Boulevard
110 Riverside Drive

59 Stier Road

131 Waterloo Street

43 Clarence Avenue

1198 Queen Street

Commercial - Add.

2017 Nafziger Road

Commercial - Alt.

1264 Nafziger Road
1282 Nafziger Road
3543 Nafziger Road

Residential - Addition

4-18 Snyder's Road

105 Meadowpark Place
538 Huron Street

A-2078 Bleams Road

338 Waterloo Street
125 Snyder's Road E

Residential - Alteration

Commercial - Other

44 Ditner Avenue

86 Oesch Lane
3356 Sandhills Road
101 Milne Drive

179 Main Street

168 Eby Crescent
25 Hincks Street

241 Kettle Lake Drive
4 King Street

36 Piccadilly Square
57 Seyler Street
1590 Huron Road

41 Waldau Crescent

2196 Gerber Road

Institutional- Alt.

267 Victoria Street
1293 Haysville Road

Residential - Other

1480 Mannheim Road
320 Waterloo Street

9 Alice Crescent




