MONTH OF OCTOBER	10 \	Year Average	2016	2017
Number of Permits Issued		36	31	50
Dwelling Units Constructed		11	3	5
Dwelling Units Demolished		1	0	2
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	2,903,889	\$ 1,185,000	\$ 1,480,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	289,778	\$ 489,000	\$ 455,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	153,333	\$ 195,000	\$ 250,000
Agricultural - New	\$	406,667	\$ 50,000	\$ 175,000
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	62,778	\$ -	\$ 90,000
Commercial - New	\$	169,444	\$ -	\$ 175,000
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	34,444	\$ 40,000	\$ 785,000
Industrial - New	\$	28,889	\$ -	\$ -
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	270,000	\$ -	\$ 40,000
Institutional - New	\$	5,556	\$ -	\$ -
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	5,556	\$ 350,000	\$ 10,000,000
Miscellaneous	\$	62,778	\$ -	\$ 120,000
Total Construction Value	\$	4,393,111	\$ 2,309,000	\$ 13,570,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 `	Year Average	2016	2017
Number of Permits Issued		372	299	358
Number of Dwelling Units		109	45	80
Total Construction Value	\$	41,604,000	\$ 32,352,000	\$ 59,154,000

OCTOBER 2017					
	Agricultural - New				
NEW HAMBURG	MANNHEIM	2206 Bridge Street			
244 Kettle Lake Drive	1480 Mannheim Road	Agricultural - Addition			
132 Kettle Lake Drive	PHILIPSBURG	2113 Trussler Road			
18 Strauch Court	2232 Nafziger Road				
Res	Commercial - New				
135 Brenneman Drive	114 Laschinger Boulevard	1198 Queen Street			
89 Michael Myers Road	160 Laschinger Boulevard	Commercial - Add.			
153 Michael Myers Road	110 Riverside Drive	2017 Nafziger Road			
1090 Queen Street	59 Stier Road	Commercial - Alt.			
2788 Bleams Road	131 Waterloo Street	1264 Nafziger Road			
128 Catherine Street	43 Clarence Avenue	1282 Nafziger Road			
30 Hannah Street		3543 Nafziger Road			
Re	4-18 Snyder's Road				
105 Meadowpark Place	A-2078 Bleams Road	338 Waterloo Street			
538 Huron Street		125 Snyder's Road E			
Re	Commercial - Other				
44 Ditner Avenue	241 Kettle Lake Drive	2196 Gerber Road			
86 Oesch Lane	4 King Street				
3356 Sandhills Road	36 Piccadilly Square	Institutional- Alt.			
101 Milne Drive	57 Seyler Street	267 Victoria Street			
179 Main Street	1590 Huron Road	1293 Haysville Road			
168 Eby Crescent	41 Waldau Crescent				
25 Hincks Street					
R					
1480 Mannheim Road	9 Alice Crescent				
320 Waterloo Street					